


 
    
      
        
          
            Toggle navigation
            
            
            
          
          PDFSEARCH.IO
        

        
          	Document Search Engine - browse more than 18 million documents



	Sign up
	
Sign in


        

      

    

 












Herman Hollerith
Results: 32






	‹ Prev
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Next ›





	#	Item
	31	PDF Document
Add to Reading ListSource URL: com.miami.edu
Language: English - Date: 2012-10-25 14:52:07
	Technology
	Unit record equipment
	Computer-assisted reporting
	Online journalism
	Computing
	Computer
	Newsroom
	Herman Hollerith
	Tabulating machine
	Journalism genres
	Journalism
	Observation


	32	PDF Document
Add to Reading ListSource URL: bitsavers.trailing-edge.com
Language: English - Date: 2010-10-18 11:32:02
	Technology
	Computer hardware
	Tabulating machine
	Program
	Keypunch
	Herman Hollerith
	Unit record equipment
	Punched card
	Computing




	‹ Prev
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Next ›



 



 time:
 0.0660 sec.
Designed and built with all the love in the world in Europe.

 © PDFSEARCH.IO 2013 Privacy | Contact Us

 

 



